Key Features
•	Bridging	Ethernet,	MIL-STD-1553,	and	ARINC	429
•	Development	Computer
	- Intel®	Atom™	E3845	Quad	Core	1.91GHz	Processor
	- 2GB	DDR3L	SDRAM
	- 30	GByte	SSD
	- 10/100/1000	Base-T	Ethernet,	USB	2.0,	RS-232
	- Linux	Operating	System

PB-BU-67121W-3
7/16
Ordering Information
Optional Software:
Data Bus Analyzer & Monitor
Model:	DD-42999S0-XX0
Model:	BU-69066S0-XX0
PROTOCOL ANALYZERS SYSTEM LEVEL SOLUTIONS
Commercial Avionics Utilities
Data Bus Analyzer & 615 Data Loader
dataSIMS
Avionics Data Bus Test & Analysis
Model:	BU-694X4DS-64VM
LabVIEW® & LabWindows® Support
Model:	BU-69093S0-XX0
Notes:		1.	Contact	Factory	for	Custom	Ordering	Options.
													2.	Product	Specifications	for	DDC's	PMC	and	Mini-PCIe	boards	are	available	at	www.ddc-web.com/databus
Software Architecture
The	BU-69092S	and	DD-42992S	Software	Development	Kits	(SDKs)
provide	seamless	support	for	remote	access	to	MIL-STD-1553	and
ARINC	429	interfaces.	The	1553	and	429	Runtime	Libraries	(RTLs)
make	calls	to	either	a	local	device	driver	(for	controlling	a	board
located	within	the	host	computer)	or	they	utilize	an	Ethernet	socket
based	client/server	interface	to	make	calls	to	the	appropriate
device	driver	running	on	the	AIC	(for	controlling	an	interface
located	within	the	AIC).
The	key	to	the	AIC’s	remote	access	performance	lies	in	DDC’s
highly	efficient	functional	partitioning	between	the	Runtime	Library
(RTL)	and	device	drivers.	The	RTL/driver	interface	is	optimized	to
maximize	block	transfers	of	data	with	minimal	overhead	and	thus
provides	the	benefits	of	remote	access	without	sacrificing	real-time
performance.
Model Number System Description Expansion
Options
Operating
Temperature Size Weight
BU-67121W000R-JL0
Intel	Atom	E3845	Quad	Core,
1.91	GHz	Processor,	2GB	DDR3L
SDRAM,	30	GByte	SSD
2	PMC	Sites
2	Mini-PCIe	Sites
0°C	to	+55°C
6.7	in	x	7.4	in	x	2.1	in
(170	mm	x	188	mm	x	53	mm)
2.7lbs	(1.2kg)
Included Software:
•	 BU-69094S1		Bridging	SDK	for	1553/429	(runs	AIC)
	- Includes	Web	Server	and	Remote	Access	Server
•	 BU-69092S0		Windows	1553	SDK	(runs	on	host)
•	 BU-69092S1		Linux	1553	SDK	(runs	on	host	and	AIC)
•	 DD-42992S0	Windows	429	SDK	(runs	on	host)
•	 DD-42992S1	Linux	429	SDK	(runs	on	host	and	AIC)
Block Diagram
Qseven CPU